2025-2026 Winter
player

Thomas Duns
Samantha Wesley
Gary Sharp

Nick Matthews
Tommy Jennings
Krish Lutchmun
Richard Miller
Jack Parkin
Thomas Heigl
James Williams
Nikki Dumbleton
Paul Jennings
Eric Holt

Charles Davies
Lloyd Lewis
Richard Whitwell
Gez Robinson
Paul Docherty
Mike Rigby

Gary Murphy
James Alty
Daniel Brash
Mark Weller
Rob Hughes
Karen Thomas
Mike McCluskey
Dan Clarkson
Derek Broad
Amanda Cockman
Stuart Day
Ashley Keenes
Kate Pittel
Charlotte Brash
Graeme Mascall
Navin Lutchmun
Brian Lewis
Brian Lewis
Michael Hornsby
Cyprian Vella
Mina Ames

November
100%
93%
89%
88%
86%
86%
86%
86%
82%
82%
73%
68%
68%
68%
68%
64%
59%
59%
59%
55%
50%
48%
45%
41%
41%
36%
35%
35%
32%
23%
23%
22%
19%
18%
18%
18%
18%
9%
5%
0%

December

January

February

Internal

March

Average
100.0%
92.6%
88.9%
88.2%
86.4%
86.4%
86.4%
86.4%
81.8%
81.8%
72.7%
68.2%
68.2%
68.2%
68.2%
63.6%
59.1%
58.8%
58.8%
54.5%
50.0%
48.1%
45.5%
40.9%
40.7%
36.4%
35.3%
35.3%
31.8%
22.7%
22.7%
22.2%
18.5%
18.2%
18.2%
17.6%
17.6%
9.1%
4.5%
0.0%



