Player	2025-2026 Winter						
Thomas Duns 100% Samantha Wesley 93% Gary Sharp 88.9% Nick Matthews 88% Nick Matthews 88% Nick Matthews 86% Krish Lutchmun 86% Richard Miller 86% Richard Miller 86% Jack Parkin 86 Thomas Heigl 82% James Williams 82% James Williams 82% James Williams 82% Jaw Jennings 68% Eric Holt 68% Firic Holt 68% Gez Robinson 68% Charles Davies 68% Kichard Whitwell 64% Gez Robinson 59% Faul Docherty 59% Milke Rigby 59% Gary Murphy 55% James Alty 50% Daniel Brash 48% Mark Weller 45% Karen Thomas 41% Mike McCluskey 36%		November	December	January	February	March	Average
Samantha Wesley 93% 88.9% Gary Sharp 89% 88.2% Nick Matthews 88% 86.4% Tommy Jennings 86% 86.4% Krish Lutchmun 86% 86.4% Richard Miller 86% 86.4% Jack Parkin 86% 86.4% Thomas Heigl 82% 81.8% James Williams 82% 81.8% James Williams 82% 81.8% Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Fich olt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Kichard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 50% 58.8% Mike Rigby 50% 58.8% Mike Rigby 50% 58.8% <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>,</td> <td>, , , , , ,</td> <td></td> <td>_</td>				,	, , , , , ,		_
Gary Sharp 89% 88.9% Nick Matthews 88% 86.2% Tommy Jennings 86% 86.4% Krish Lutchmun 86% 86.4% Richard Miller 86% 86.4% Jack Parkin 86% 86.4% Thomas Heigl 82% 81.8% James Williams 82% 81.8% Nikki Dumbleton 73% 72.7% Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 68.2% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 58.8% Gary Murphy 50% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 58.8% Gary Murphy 50% 58.8% Gary Murphy 50% 58.8% <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>							
Nick Matthews 88% Tommy Jennings 86% Krish Lutchmun 86% Richard Miller 86% Jack Parkin 86% Jack Parkin 86% Thomas Heigl 82% James Williams 82% Nikki Dumbleton 73% Paul Jennings 68% Eric Holt 68% Charles Davies 68% Charles Davies 68% Kichard Whitwell 64% Gez Robinson 69.2% Fludy Lewis 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% Gez Robinson 59% Paul Docherty 59% Paul Docherty 59% James Alty 50% Gary Murphy 55% James Alty 50% Daniel Brash 48% Mark Weller 45% Karen Thomas 41% Karen Thomas 41% Mike McCluskey 36% Stuart Day 23% <	•						
Tommy Jennings 86% Krish Lutchmun 86% Richard Miller 86% Jack Parkin 86% Jack Parkin 86% 1 Jack Parkin 86% 1 James Williams 82% 1 James Williams 82% 1 James Williams 82% 1 James Williams 68% 2 James Williams 68% 1 James Williams 68.2% 1 James Williams 68.2% 1 Loyd Lewis 68.2% 68.2% 68.2% 1 Loyd Lewis 68% 68 S 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 6 Ear Robinson 59% 9 Faul Docherty 59% Paul Docherty 59% Salk 68.2% Gary Murphy 55% James Alty 50% Daniel Brash 48% Mark Weller 45% Kab Hughes 41% Karen Thomas 41% Mike McCluskey 36% </td <td></td> <td>88%</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>88.2%</td>		88%					88.2%
Richard Miller 86% 86.4% Jack Parkin 86% 86.4% Thomas Heigl 81.8% 81.8% James Williams 82% 81.8% Nikki Dumbleton 73% 72.7% Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Kichard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 35.3 35.3% </td <td>Tommy Jennings</td> <td>86%</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>86.4%</td>	Tommy Jennings	86%					86.4%
Jack Parkin 86% 36.4% Thomas Heigl 82% 31.8% James Williams 82% 31.8% Nikki Dumbleton 73% 72.7% Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Stuart Day 23% 22.7%	Krish Lutchmun	86%					86.4%
Thomas Heigl 82% 81.8% James Williams 82% 81.8% Nikki Dumbleton 73% 72.7% Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 58.8% James Alty 50% 58.8% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dar clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% <td>Richard Miller</td> <td>86%</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>86.4%</td>	Richard Miller	86%					86.4%
James Williams 82% 81.8% Nikki Dumbleton 73% 72.7% Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Killer McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.7%	Jack Parkin	86%					86.4%
Nikki Dumbleton 73% 72.7% Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Masca	Thomas Heigl	82%					81.8%
Paul Jennings 68% 68.2% Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 32.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2%	James Williams	82%					81.8%
Eric Holt 68% 68.2% Charles Davies 68% 68.2% Lloyd Lewis 68% 68.2% Richard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 35.3% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amnada Cockman 32% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.7% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 17.6% </td <td>Nikki Dumbleton</td> <td>73%</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>72.7%</td>	Nikki Dumbleton	73%					72.7%
Charles Davies 68% Lloyd Lewis 68% Richard Whitwell 64% Gez Robinson 59% Paul Docherty 59% Mike Rigby 59% Gary Murphy 55% James Alty 50% Daniel Brash 48% Mark Weller 45% Rob Hughes 41% Karen Thomas 41% Mike McCluskey 36% Dan Clarkson 35% Dar Clarkson 35% Stuart Day 23% Ashley Keenes 23% Stuart Day 23% Stuart Day 23% Kate Pittel 22% Charlotte Brash 19% Graeme Mascall 18% Navin Lutchmun 18% Brian Lewis 18% Michael Hornsby 9% Cyprian Vella 5%	Paul Jennings	68%					68.2%
Lloyd Lewis 68% Richard Whitwell 64% Gez Robinson 59% Paul Docherty 59% Paul Docherty 59% Mike Rigby 59% Gary Murphy 55% James Alty 50% Daniel Brash 48% Mark Weller 45% Rob Hughes 41% Karen Thomas 41% Karen Thomas 41% Dan Clarkson 35% Derek Broad 35% Derek Broad 35% Stuart Day 23% Stuart Day 23% Stuart Day 23% Ashley Keenes 23% Kate Pittel 22% Charlotte Brash 19% Graeme Mascall 18% Navin Lutchmun 18% Brian Lewis 18% Brian Lewis 18% Brian Lewis 18% Michael Hornsby 9% Cyprian Vella 5%	Eric Holt	68%					68.2%
Richard Whitwell 64% 63.6% Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Der k Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Horns	Charles Davies	68%					68.2%
Gez Robinson 59% 59.1% Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Lloyd Lewis	68%					68.2%
Paul Docherty 59% 58.8% Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Richard Whitwell	64%					63.6%
Mike Rigby 59% 58.8% Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.5% Morin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Gez Robinson	59%					59.1%
Gary Murphy 55% 54.5% James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Paul Docherty	59%					58.8%
James Alty 50% 50.0% Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Mike Rigby	59%					58.8%
Daniel Brash 48% 48.1% Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Gary Murphy	55%					54.5%
Mark Weller 45% 45.5% Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	James Alty	50%					50.0%
Rob Hughes 41% 40.9% Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Daniel Brash	48%					48.1%
Karen Thomas 41% 40.7% Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Mark Weller	45%					45.5%
Mike McCluskey 36% 36.4% Dan Clarkson 35% 35.3% Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Rob Hughes	41%					40.9%
Dan Clarkson 35% Derek Broad 35% Amanda Cockman 32% Stuart Day 23% Ashley Keenes 23% Kate Pittel 22% Charlotte Brash 19% Graeme Mascall 18% Navin Lutchmun 18% Brian Lewis 18% Brian Lewis 18% Michael Hornsby 9% Cyprian Vella 5%	Karen Thomas	41%					40.7%
Derek Broad 35% 35.3% Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Mike McCluskey	36%					36.4%
Amanda Cockman 32% 31.8% Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Dan Clarkson	35%					35.3%
Stuart Day 23% 22.7% Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Derek Broad	35%					35.3%
Ashley Keenes 23% 22.7% Kate Pittel 22% 22.2% Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Amanda Cockman	32%					31.8%
Kate Pittel 22% Charlotte Brash 19% Graeme Mascall 18% Navin Lutchmun 18% Brian Lewis 18% Brian Lewis 18% Michael Hornsby 9% Cyprian Vella 5%	Stuart Day	23%					22.7%
Charlotte Brash 19% 18.5% Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Ashley Keenes	23%					22.7%
Graeme Mascall 18% 18.2% Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Kate Pittel	22%					22.2%
Navin Lutchmun 18% 18.2% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Charlotte Brash	19%					18.5%
Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Graeme Mascall	18%					18.2%
Brian Lewis 18% 17.6% Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Navin Lutchmun	18%					18.2%
Michael Hornsby 9% 9.1% Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Brian Lewis	18%					17.6%
Cyprian Vella 5% 4.5%	Brian Lewis	18%					17.6%
The state of the s	Michael Hornsby	9%					9.1%
Mina Ames 0% 0.0%	Cyprian Vella	5%					4.5%
	Mina Ames	0%					0.0%